•   High-loft meltblown depth media provides superior retention of gels that can block fine nozzles on printhead
•   Multi layered media of varying efficiency provides excellent dispersion classification, maximising colour intensity
•  Rigid open pleat configuration maximise flow and throughput on more viscous inks to lower consumable costs
•   Absolute filter ratings provide a guarantee of ink quality to maximise print head performance
•   Available in small scale format for laboratory trials
Applications
Product Features
SUPAPLEAT PLUS INK

SupaPleat  is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 03SPPI-Issue 01
Ordering Guide
Product validation guide available on request.
03 B 00T - 20 3 E A
Media Core/Assembly Grade Length End Caps Seal Branding
03X - Hybrid Polypropylene
03D - Hybrid Polypropylene and
          Glass microfibre
B - PP Core, PP Single Piece
      Hard Cage
00M
00P
00R
00S
00T
00V
00S
00V
00W
01 - 25mm
09 - 250mm
10 - 255
20 - 505
30 - 763
40 - 1017
A - Code A
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
8 - Code 8
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
     (SOE only)
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 03XB00T-203EA = Polypropylene media and core with poylpropylene single piece hard cage. media grade T, double length (20”), code 3 connections with EPDM seal.
SupaPleat Plus Ink Technical Data
Dimensions   Per 10"
Outside Diameter: 66mm
Core Diameter:   27mm
Typical Surface Area: 03XB: 0.20m²
(per 10”)   03DB: 0.18m²
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:  80ºC
Recommended change-out
differential pressure: 2.5 Bar @ 20ºC
Maximum ∆P
X Media
PP Core
D Media
PP Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0
@ 50ºC 1.5 1.5